The following companies offer Long Term Care Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist

you in finding coverage.

FEDERALLY QUALIFIED PLANS

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company
Genworth Life Insurance Company

Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company
Northwestern Long Term Care Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company

GROUP

Genworth Life Insurance Company
LifeSecure Insurance Company
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company
New York life Insurance Company

INDIVIDUAL

Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company
Genworth Life Insurance Company

Knights of Columbus

LifeSecure Insurance Company

Loyal American Life Insurance Company
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company

New York Life Insurance Company
Northwestern Long Term Care Insurance Company
Senior Health Insurance Company

Thrivent Financial for Lutherans

Transamerica Life Insurance Company

LTC PARTNERSHIPS PLANS
Genworth Life Insurance Company
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company
New York Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company
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800-325-4368

888-325-5433
413-744-8334
800-775-6000
866-950-4644
800-625-4212

888-325-5433
877-575-8246
800-775-6000
800-225-5695

800-325-4368
888-325-5433
800-380-9995
877-575-8246
800-459-4272
413-744-8334
800-775-6000
800-224-4582
866-950-4644
877-450-5824
800-847-4836
800-625-4212

888-325-5433
800-775-6000
800-224-4582
800-625-4212



