The following companies offer <u>Long Term Care Insurance</u> policies for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

FEDERALLY QUALIFIED PLANS	
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company	800-325-4368
Genworth Life Insurance Company	888-325-5433
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company	413-744-8334
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company	800-775-6000
Northwestern Long Term Care Insurance Company	866-950-4644
Transamerica Life Insurance Company	800-625-4212
GROUP	
Genworth Life Insurance Company	888-325-5433
LifeSecure Insurance Company	877-575-8246
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company	800-775-6000
New York life Insurance Company	800-225-5695
INDIVIDUAL	
Colonial Life & Accident Insurance Company	800-325-4368
Genworth Life Insurance Company	888-325-5433
Knights of Columbus	800-380-9995
LifeSecure Insurance Company	877-575-8246
Loyal American Life Insurance Company	800-459-4272
Massachusetts Mutual Life Insurance Company	413-744-8334
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company	800-775-6000
New York Life Insurance Company	800-224-4582
Northwestern Long Term Care Insurance Company	866-950-4644
Senior Health Insurance Company	877-450-5824
Thrivent Financial for Lutherans	800-847-4836
Transamerica Life Insurance Company	800-625-4212
LTC PARTNERSHIPS PLANS	
Genworth Life Insurance Company	888-325-5433
Mutual of Omaha Insurance Company	800-775-6000
New York Life Insurance Company	800-224-4582
Transamerica Life Insurance Company	800-625-4212